HEAVY INDUSTRY
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
2
HE
AV
Y I
ND
US

Cat. No. Head Weight Overall Length Weight
7HBRFRH04 4 lbs. (1.81 kg) 16" (400 mm) 4.89 lbs. (2.22 kg)
7HBRFRH07 7 lbs. (3.17 kg) 32" (800 mm) 9.87 lbs. (4.48 kg)
7HBRFRH10 10 lbs. (4.53 kg) 36" (900 mm) 12.23 lbs. (5.55 kg)
7HBRFRH14 14 lbs. (6.35 kg) 36" (900 mm) 16.73 lbs. (7.59 kg)
7HBRFRH14
Cat. No. Width Thickness Overall Length Weight
5FW07538 1-1/2" (38 mm) 1/2" (12 mm) 3" (75 mm) 0.35 lbs. (0.16 kg)
5FW10025 1" (25 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 4" (100 mm) 0.22 lbs. (0.10 kg)
5FW17550 2" (50 mm) 1/2" (12mm) 7" (175 mm) 1.01 lbs. (0.46 kg)
7FW27050 2" (50 mm) 1" (25 mm) 11" (270 mm) 4 lbs. (1.83 kg)
5FW10025
Fox Wedge – Stainless Steel
7FWSS10025
Cat. No. Diameter Shaft Length Weight
7WRP13 1/2" (13 mm) 4-3/4" (120 mm) 2.98 lbs. (1.35 kg)
7WRP16 5/8" (16 mm) 4-3/4" (120 mm) 3.20 lbs. (1.45 kg)
7WRP19 3/4" (19 mm) 4-3/4" (120 mm) 3.64 lbs (1.65 kg)
7WRP22 7/8" (22 mm) 4-3/4" (120 mm) 4.41 lbs. (2.00 kg)
7WRP25 1" (25 mm) 4-3/4" (120 mm) 4.63 lbs. (2.10 kg)
7WRP32 1-1/4" (32 mm) 4-3/4" (120 mm) 5.29 lbs. (2.40 kg)
•	Used for splitting mating surfaces.
•	Also used for leveling machinery and structures before fixing in place.
•	Forged and ground blade with fine edge for easy entry.
•	Used for splitting mating surfaces and for packing machinery and